

RELEASE OF RESPONSIBILITY FOR MINOR STUDENT – TRAVEL

l,	, the lawful parent/guardian/ custodian of	
a minor child and student at Nor	th Hennepin Community College, voluntarily and expressly ag	gree that I will not
hold North Hennepin Community	y College (College) or its employees, servants, or agents liable	e for any injuries
which may occur to	arising out of or connected with the	field
trip. I hereby expressly discharge	e the College from all claims, demands, injuries, damages, acti	ions or causes of
action, from all acts of active or p	passive negligence on the part of the College, its servants, age	ents, or
employees.		

I understand that the College does not carry health, accident, or personal liability insurance. I recognize, therefore, that by utilizing this RELEASE OF RESPONSIBILITY, the College clearly indicates that it is unable and unwilling to undertake the risk of liability for negligence of its employees, servants, or agents associated with the ______ field trip. The previously mentioned minor child is not required to participate in the said field trip, rather she/he is doing this voluntarily.

I, ______ acknowledge reading this form and understand all conditions both written and implied.

Signature

Date

North Hennepin Community College is a member of the Minnesota State Colleges and Universities System and an equal opportunity employer and educator. This document is available in alternative formats to individuals with disabilities by calling 763-493-0555 or through the Minnesota Relay Service at 1-800-627-3529. North Hennepin Community College's Access Services office can be reached at 763-493-0555.